Z Prova - Cardano al Campo
Analisi Tempi Giro Gara1 125 GR B

Campionato Regionale Under 21

49 CORTI L.

Giro Tempo T. Giro
1 2'34.754 2'34.754
2 4'53.223 2'18.469
3 7'11.230  2'18.007
4 9'31.679 2'20.449
5 11'54.383 2'22.704
6 14'16.044 2'21.661
7 16'39.904 2'23.860

84 CASTIGLIONE M.
1 2'06.884 2'06.884
2 4'04.903 1'58.019
3 6'03.752 1'58.849
4 8'04.353 2'00.601
5 10'04.905 2'00.552
6 12'07.872 2'02.967
7 14'09.241 2'01.369
8 16'19.544 2'10.303
101 CURTI N.
1 2'21.452 2'21.452
2 4'33.924 2'12.472
3 6'58.349 2'24.425
4 9'13.394 2'15.045
5 11'27.797 2'14.403
6 13'40.652 2'12.855
7 15'52.453  2'11.801
8 18'07.568 2'15.115
130 MARTIGNONI F.
1 2'38.411 2'38.411
2 4'58.720  2'20.309
3 7'23.243 2'24.523
4 9'50.933 2'27.690
5 12'15.598 2'24.665
6 14'42.314 2'26.716
7 17'11.878 2'29.564
142 COLOMBO R.
1 2'27.218 2'27.218
2 4'39.638 2'12.420
3 6'54.245 2'14.607
4 9'06.804 2'12.559
5 11'20.245 2'13.441
6 13'30.055 2'09.810
7 15'37.786  2'07.731
8 17'48.815 2'11.029
163 BIGONI A.

1 2'27.893 2'27.893
2 4'38.735 2'10.842
3 7'01.160 2'22.425
4 9'31.932 2'30.772
5 11'38.508 2'06.576
6 13'47.020 2'08.512
7 15'52.962 2'05.942
8 17'58.209  2'05.247
218 LANFRANCONI A.

1 2'24.439 2'24.439
2 4'36.923 2'12.484
3 6'51.285 2'14.362

P =Box In/Out - C = Tempo Invalidato

4 8'568.140 2'06.855
5 11'05.469 2'07.329
6 13'11.351 2'05.882
7 15'17.849 2'06.498
8 19'38.989 4'21.140
228 VECCHIO A.
1 2'25.681 2'25.681
2 4'38.670 2'12.989
3 6'563.105 2'14.435
4 9'01.096 2'07.991
5 11'08.090 2'06.994
6 13'14.550  2'06.460
7 15'22.124 2'07.574
8 17'30.663 2'08.539
238 VERTEMATI J.
1 2'30.550 2'30.550
2 4'43.034 2'12.484
3 6'58.328 2'15.294
4 9'08.889 2'10.561
5 11'19.378 2'10.489
6 13'29.501 2'10.123
7 17'14.722 3'45.221
264 QUARTI S.
1 2'15.011 2'15.011
2 4'20.399 2'05.388
3 6'24.138  2'03.739
4 8'31.095 2'06.957
5 10'40.897 2'09.802
6 12'49.874 2'08.977
7 14'53.802 2'03.928
8 16'58.550 2'04.748
267 BROGGI A.
1 2'41.646 2'41.646
2 5'06.052 2'24.406
3 7'30.965 2'24.913
4 9'64.163 2'23.198
5 12'16.721 2'22.558
6 14'39.692 2'22.971
7 17'04.881 2'25.189
287 REDOLFI A.
1 2'19.911 2'19.911
2 4'35.333 2'15.422
3 6'39.208 2'03.875
4 8'45.306 2'06.098
5 10'50.969 2'05.663
6 12'55.373 2'04.404
7 14'57.852  2'02.479
8 17'04.783 2'06.931
290 STUCCHI A.
1 2'19.831 2'19.831
2 4'33.428  2'13.597
3 6'57.073 2'23.645
4 9'10.940 2'13.867
5 11'27.518 2'16.578
6 13'43.815 2'16.297
7 16'00.946 2'17.131
8 18'19.032 2'18.086

324 PAGANI E.
1 2'29.761 2'29.761
2 4'41.676  2'11.915
3 6'55.760 2'14.084
4 9'12.377 2'16.617
5 11'30.005 2'17.628
6 13'48.609 2'18.604
7 16'03.431 2'14.822
8 18'22.419 2'18.988
331 DE FILIPPI E.
1 3'18.838 3'18.838
2 5'34.638  2'15.800
3 7'50.852 2'16.214
4 10'20.313 2'29.461
5 12'51.401 2'31.088
6 15'33.140 2'41.739
7 18'00.345 2'27.205
332 NODARI E.
1 2'23.233 2'23.233
2 4'28.498 2'05.265
3 6'34.374 2'05.876
4 8'41.415 2'07.041
5 10'49.495 2'08.080
6 12'564.539  2'05.044
7 15'02.315 2'07.776
8 17'09.187 2'06.872
363 PETROLO L.
1 2'28.656 2'28.656
2 4'40.331 2'11.675
3 6'54.823 2'14.492
4 9'02.754  2'07.931
5 11'11.305 2'08.551
6 13'21.401 2'10.096
7 15'31.148 2'09.747
8 17'40.276 2'09.128
372 GATTI C.
1 2'25.961 2'25.961
2 4'37.409 2'11.448
3 6'52.030 2'14.621
4 8'569.784 2'07.754
5 11'06.164  2'06.380
6 13'12.704 2'06.540
7 15'20.626 2'07.922
8 17'27.064 2'06.438
392 SECCHI A.
1 2'33.869 2'33.869
2 4'50.250 2'16.381
3 7'05.776 2'15.526
4 9'21.908 2'16.132
5 11'36.529 2'14.621
6 13'50.921 2'14.392
7 16'06.140 2'15.219
8 18'29.318 223.178
400 BROGGIO G.
1 2'32.749 2'32.749
2 4'44.548 2'11.799
3 6'58.748 2'14.200
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4 9'12.708  2'13.960
5 1124455  2'11.747
6  13'34.188  2'09.733
7 1544023  2'09.835
8  17'53.147  2'09.124
401 BROGGIO N.
1 2'17.533  2'17.533
2 424219  2'06.686
3 6'31.360  2'07.141
4 842586  2'11.226
5 1050503  2'07.917
6 1250730  2'09.227
7  1508.069  2'08.339
8  17'17.543  2'09.474
465 GRECCHI A.
1 2'30.017  2'30.017
2 441244 211227
3 6'55.633  2'14.389
4 907.455  2'11.822
5  1116.361  2'08.906
6  1327.034 210.673
7 1536504  2'09.560
8  1747.315  210.721
524 CODOGNOLA R.
1 2'32.303  2'32.303
2 447.035  2'14.732
3 7'00.437  213.402
4 9'16.113  2'15.676
5 1131757  2'15.644
6  1346.495 214.738
7 1602.990 2'16.495
8  1819.905 2'16.915
666 ROSSI K.
1 2'23.836  2'23.836
2 434792 2'10.956
3 6'44.708  2'09.916
4 853541  2'08.833
5  1101.341  2'07.800
6  1308.244  2'06.903
7 1515304  2'07.060
8  17'22.853  2'07.549
677 BOLGERI G.
1 2'36.044  2'36.044
2 4'50.665  2'14.621
3 7'06.785  2'16.120
4 9'22.890  2'16.105
5  11'38.964  2'16.074
6 1355357  2'16.393
7 1611596  2'16.239
8  1828.713  217.117
937 ASPERTI A.
1 215499  2'15.499
2 4'20.884  2'05.385
3 6'24.733  2'03.849
4 8'27.829  2'03.096
5  10'30.377  2'02.548
6  12'31.996  2'01.619
7 14'36.524  2'04.528
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2/2
Giro Tempo T. Giro
9 16'52.169 2'15.645

P =Box In/Out - C = Tempo Invalidato

Timing system

a www.kronosvarese.com



